[IIEM| NUMBER DESCRIPTION

|02-522200 POP RIVET

—_

26-101005 NAME PLATE PRIVATE LABEL

BSW-0004 FRAME WELDMENT, SOFT WASH

DSW-0001 DRIVE & PUMP ASS"Y

ESW-0001 BATTERY COMPONENT ASS'Y, SOFT WASH
ESW-0002-1  |SOFT WASH PROPORTIONER ASS'Y

ESW-0003 GUN WAND ASS'Y, SOFT WASH
ESW-0004 J-ROD SPRAY TIP ASS'Y; 8-11GHPM SOFT WASH

|00 |~ o W (N

ESW-000% HOSE ROUTING ASS'Y, AR SOFT WASH

10 (ISW-0002 DECAL ASS'Y, SOFT WASH

11 |JSW-0001 PACKAGING ASS'Y, SOFT WASH

12 [KSw-0001 200 FT. $5 SOFT WASH HOSE REEL

BESCRIPTION:
SW11300-AR-VE SOFT
WASH, 11GPMB300PSI, AR
PUMP

1DESCIIP'I'|DN 3
| 6.5HP VANG, 200FT 1/2"
HOSE REEL

T SW-0001

SHEED' | OF A




1

[02-121400 |CAPSCW 5/16-18% 1.5ZINC

4 02-541080

2 '02-30|230__HEXNUE NYLK 5/14-18 ZINC
3 | 02-501200 _'WASHER. 5716 FLAT, ZINC

PLASTIC SPACER 1/2"

5 02-551200

BUMPERS, MOLDED RUBBER

6 08-001000

PUMP SOFTWASH

7 |09-503500

_6.5HP VANGUARD - ELECTRIC SLART

BERCRIPIION:
DRIVE & PUMP ASS'Y

DESCRIPTION 2:

02-54107% WAS 1178-P5. RENOVED PUMP MOUNTING HARDWARE {COMES WITH PUMP)

7/20/2023

& 1/2HP VANG, AR

RV,

DESCRIPTION

ECR/ECN

DATE

IGa AW #

REVISIONS

DSW-0001

SHEET 1

el AN S A A




//B 1 |02-111100 |CAPSCREW, 1/4-20 x 3/4 2
(61— 2 02121201 BUTION HEAD 5/14 x 1 CAP SCREW 2
/B = ' 3 |02-301100 |NUT, HEX: 1/4-20, SERRATED 2
(5 . 4 (02301230 |HEXNUT: NYLK 5/16-18 ZINC 2
\Z) 5 |02-501100 |WASHER: 1/4°, FLAT, ZINC L2
& |03-181204 | BATTERY EYELETS 1A079 | 3
[E' Ve W ;—/ | 7 [03-181205 [BATTERY EYELETS 1A080 JIEE
W 8 |03-271220 |BATTERY BOX PLASTIC GARDN 1
' 9 |03-271221 |STRAP: SMALL BATTERY BOX 1
e f’? — 1710 |2128-18 | WIRE: BLACK 8GA MTW 1
Oad &) 11 [2153:30 | WIRE: RED BGA T
. | L Il ;
- el 1
\..-.
\‘ - R
- SR
: -~ e /I %
- P 1 \_‘/_\
e ! {3
27T
o e
1 / 1 |
o -
" | '
e
(5" 1 ' t\‘
Y 1 1
L | | _BATTERY NOT
~~ ! INCLUDED
\__\\ ) ’/
1 -
~~

/ “~~—DRILL BATTERY BOX USING

ag:ﬂ“m ﬁ s
& 4 101-1947 DRILL JIG
b
\c.’é“‘
\\_{@
\ < iﬁﬂ'ﬁﬁﬁ’ﬁdN:
il’iE:T:mPﬂONz:
[ apraoe | ESW-0001




IIEM | NUMBER | DESCRIFTION QrY, | ITEM | NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry, |
1 01-102008 |BUSHING 1" X 3/4" SCHBO FVC 1| 11 [02-111700 |CAPSCREW: 1/4-20X 2 1/2 4
2 |01-102009 |BUSHING 1°X 1/2" SCHEO PVC 2 12 [02-191001 |HEX CAP SCREW - 3 6
| 3 (01281010 [NIPPLE 1/2" CLOSE SCHBO PVC | 4 13 (02301100 |NUT, HEX: 1/4-20, SERRATED 4
4 |01-291007 |NIPPLE 3/4" CLOSE SCHBO PVC 2 14 (02301130 |NUT. HEX: NYLK 1/4"-20 ZINC 4
| 5 |01-411501 |HOSE BARB 1/2' MFT X 3/8" HB ELBOW POLY 1| 15 |05-121240 |CHECK VALVE 1/2° SOFTWASH | 2
& |01-411615 |HOSE BARB 1/2" MPT X 1/2" HB ELBOW PVC 1 16 [05-121250 |CHECK VALVE 3/4" SOFTWASH [ ,
7 |D1-411617 |HOSE BARB 1* MPT X 1" HE ELBOW PYC 1] 17 |05201230 (BALL VALVE 1/2' SOFTWASH 2 |
8 |01-411803 |HOSE BARB 3/4" MPTX 3/4" HB ELBOW PYC 1 18 [05-201240 |BALL VALVE 3/4" SOFTWASH 1|
9 |01-412102 |HOSE BARB 1" MPT X 3/4" HB PVC 1 19 [25-144100 |PROPORTIONER MANIFOLD, SOFT WASH 1 |
| 10 |02-111000 | CAP SCREW 1/4-20% 1/2 4 20 |BSW-0006 |PROPORTIONER BRACKET 1|
21 |BSW-0008 |[BALL VALVE BACKING PLATE 3 |
_|_ e s ] |
~—FLOW DIRECTION ‘
ON CHECK VALVES
4 |
4
1 |
| |
] ! APPLY PTFE THREAD TAPE TO ALL
PLUMBING FITTING THREADS 3-5 WRAPS
|
| 0o
|
=
- ]
I
\.\ 1
i * 3
" SHORT END OF17—
HANDLE ON BALL -
VALVES DOWN
|
|
DETAIL A
SCALE1:3 |

[BESCRIFTION:S
SOFT WASH
PROPORTIONER ASS'Y

|DESCRIPYION 2:
| WITH MANIFOLD

-E|— [

[T : A
P afgsisnm |

Wi
ESW-0002-1

TEHEET |




NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q. |
01-421604 |QUICK COUPLER 1/2° MNPT PLUG 1
04-152450 |GUN/LANCE SOFTWASH W/COUPLER 1

IDESCHIPTION:
GUN WAND ASS'Y, SOFT
WASH
CESCRIFTIONZ:
|W
b L.

L. T —
| mmoozs | ESW-0008

$HEET |




|06-105000  [WASH JET #0050 1/4° MEG
06-105025  (WASH JET #2550 1/4" MEG

|06-105040  |WASH JET #4050 1/4" MEG

BSW-0007  QUICK COUPLER WELDMENT, SOFT WASH

|ITEM | NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qn.
1
1
1
1
BSW-0010 |SOFT WASH TALL REACH TIP 811 GPM 1

o] o [aa]o] -

DESCRIFTION:
J=-ROD SPRAY TIP ASS'Y; 8-

11GHPM SOFT WASH
. DESCRIPTION 2: o
| A SHOWING COUPLING WELDMENT FROPERLY an/2om | MM Lo
| REV. DESCRIPTION ECR/ECN DATE T 5
Csnoom | ESW-0004

REVISIONS o

o R SHEET 1 OT 1




01-451200  |CLAMP:/FOR 1/2-5/8 HOSE| SUR TITE

01-451200-1 | CLAMP: 3/4"

1

2

3 02531011 CABLE TIE, RAP TIGHT, 11"
4 02531011 CABLE TIE, RAP TIGHT, 11"
S

[

7

12221-20 HOSE: 3/4" POLY BRAID X 20 FEET
12221-24 HOSE: 3/4"POLY BRAD
1226101 HOSE 1" BULK POLY BRAID | 1

ITEM| NUMBER ! BESCRIPTION Qny,
2
2
1
4
1
-

HOSE REEL
20-FOOT BYPASS HOSE: INLEr7
SECURE TO FRAME IN COIL
LOOP FOR SHIPPING

/_{D
SECURE HOSE REEL
[
BYPASS FROM INLET T%}E"ME

PROPORTIONER—
*,
\‘ .
@L\ |
PROPORTIONER
QUTLET '
’
N _

7/ROTATE BYPASS

+ ELBOW DOWN]

(;CONNECT TO

{OSE REEL INLET '

=

S—— F-"/
e l’z 7/l

. ':a, & i
B RNy 1, L

‘\DETAII. B

DETAIL A

ROTATE ELBOW @)—
AS NEEDED——
[DEECHFTON:
o HOSE ROUTING ASSY, AR
DETAILC
DESCRIPTION 2:
A 222124 & 2261-41 WERE 2221-25 & 2261-9; CHANGED PERTIM L. | 10//2008 | MH bmvms——
REV. DESCRIPTION ECR/ECN | DATE wl 5 e
REVISIONS 971573033 ESW-0009

WHITE [=1;




ITEM| NUMBER RESCRIPTION [~14

1 [01411804  |HOSE BARB 3/4" X 1/2" MPT SST 1
2 [01-412209  |HOSE BARB 1/2"X 1/2 MNFT 1
3 (02121100  |CAPSCREW: ZINC 5/16x3/4 4 |
4 [02:301230 ' HEXNUT: NYLK 5/16-18 ZINC 4
5 |02-601200  |WASHER, 5/16" FLAT, ZINC 4
& |ESW-DDO5 (200 FT SOFT WASH HOSE ASS'Y 1T
7 |KSE-1000-5W-L|18" $.5. REEL ASSEMBLY LEFT HAND i

[BESCRIPTION:
200 FT. $8 SOFT WASH
HOSE REEL

DESCRIPTION 22
W/200 FT HOSE

|!.-lu'n.'h+|:

alk |
T T S

{GEAW

"KSW-0001

BHEET 1 0%




01-412209

HOSE BARB 1/2" X 1/2" MNPT _

01-421603

QUICK COUPLER 1/2° FNPT

01-451001

HOSE CLAMP

2257-200

BULK ITEM HOSE 1/2° - MULT-PURPOSE

ESCRIPTION:

SOFT WASH HOSE

200 FT
ASS'Y
|DESCRIPTION 2:
- /300 PSI RED
[T |
b enaww
! Biosmas ESW-0005 .




ITEM| NUMBER DESCRIPTION Q. |
1 |26-221052 |STEEL EAGLE DECAL | 2 |
2 |BSE-0751 |FRAME ASSEMBLY [ |
3 |BSE-O752-L |18" S§ HOSE REEL SOFT WASH, LEFTHAND | 1

[BESCRIFTON:
18" 8.8. rI‘f,EI. ASSEMBLY

LEFT HA

DESCRIPTION 2:
SOFTWASH

[ORwwR T

| gH e —
T —--—lnh.w-.

- _ J._ﬂfﬂfﬂﬂﬁ_iﬂ;sw'l-_w __|

THEET T F 1



